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Public Holidays for the Year 2082 B.S.
(14 April 2025 — 13 April 2026)

S.N. | Holidays 2025-2026 A. D . jozR
1 Nepali New Year April 14, Monday %‘\"ﬂ'@ 9. ‘(ﬁ'qﬁn'{
2 | Good Friday April 18, Friday TG ¥, AR
3 Easter Monday April 21, Monday TIMTE g, '{%‘qﬁﬂ‘(
4 | Eid alAdha June 6, Friday W %3, YHAR
5 Whit Monday June 9, Monday Y RE, ‘5‘:{&]‘(
6 Swiss National Day August 1, Friday qraur 9 &, THAT
7 Jeune genevois (Geneva fast) | September 11, Thursday g RE&, ﬁg’w{(
8 Dashain October 2-3, Thurs-Friday F T 9 &-9 \Bﬁ'&pf-w
9 Tihar October 23-24, Thurs-Friday | sifd& -, ﬁ—a.w
10 | Christmas December 25, Thursday oty qo, FEER
11 | Tamu Lhosar December 30, Tuesday are Y, HITAAR
12 | New Year 2026 January 1, Thursday oy q o, REEr
13 Sonam Lhosar January 19, Monday Y Y, 'FhTiEIT(
14
15
16
e q. GEee o Afvwad 96 G g W gy T sleatad farme fiee

BURY B FaFAg | (The holidays are subject to change)
3. AT geERe ufyg vl v fege e e 9@ wwaer qEer @i

T |

3. UgTH Y 9Ol 99 R0R& B (GEH] e WBH Ul RORE Saj,
HgHd T AEE R qeE i |

¥. Saturday and Sunday are regular weekends.




